FIRST GAZETTE NOTICES - CONTINUED

MAHER PROPERTIES LTD.

THE MAIDENHEAD STEAM NAVIGATION
COMPANY (2010) LIMITED

MAID IN HERTS LTD

MAID IN LONDON LTD.

MAINAVI LIMITED

MAINE EXOTICS LTD

MAINLINESPORT LIMITED

MAIRA FASHIONS LIMITED

MAISON HOME INTERIORS LIMITED

MAISON MICAH LIMITED

MAITLAND PROJECT MANAGEMENT LIMITED

MAIVENTURE HEALTHCARE LTD

MAJEEDM BELL LTD

MAKAR-VTRS LIMITED

MA'KONG INVESTMENT LIMITED

MAKOT HEALTH CARE LTD

MALCOLM R. CUNDICK LIMITED

MALICA MANAGEMENT LIMITED

MALIK BUSINESS CONSULTANTS LTD

MALNAIL LIMITED

MALTON PLUMBING AND PROPERTY
SERVICES LTD

MALV LIMITED

MALVERN DIESEL SERVICE LIMITED

MAMSAA UK LTD

MANAGEMENT SCIENCE SOLUTIONS LIMITED

MANANNAN MARITIME SOLUTIONS LTD

MANCINI LIFT REPAIRS LTD

M&J DRIVING LIMITED

M&J'S AESTHETICS CLINIC LIMITED

MANDM SERVICES (UK) LIMITED

M & Q PROPERTY LIMITED

MANIFEST HOUSING LIMITED

MANNA GOLDEN CO., LTD

MANORDELTA LIMITED

MANOR LIFT LIMITED

MANTHEY LIMITED

MANUKA ACTIVE LIMITED

MAPCARE LIMITED

MARAGGY LIMITED

MARAMBEDRIVER 01 LIMITED

MARBENT PROPERTIES LIMITED

MARIA BROCK SOCIAL WORK LIMITED

MARIGOLD LTD

MARINE VOCATIONAL SERVICES LIMITED

MARIUSZ SOSNOWSKI LTD

MARJENE LIMITED

MARKETING COMMUNICATIONS AND SALES
LIMITED

MARKETING DESIGN INVESTMENT LIMITED

MARKETING STRATEGY SOLUTIONS LIMITED

MARKETING TALENT LTD

THE MARKET PLACE BAR LTD

MARKETSYS LIMITED

MARK HARTSHORN LTD

10882395
07285322

10996573
09938815
09195700
09973960
10697625
11089191
08313033
09592991
08593078
09206142
10121122
08918047
09649900
08799738
03065868
09278957
08060771
08634196
10637313

09391594
00861519
07415886
03068386
08090445
10534969
11011095
10052146
09591153
10043596
08717494
07153791
01855905
09412002
10556936
10732965
10343637
10700326
10163430
09665862
09727220
09216003
06966616
08504428
07893935
07677489

02797645
10119481
10100181
10868134
09057772
11184148

MARK LETTINGS LTD

MARK PERRY ENTERPRISE LIMITED
MARK S WHITE ASSOCIATES LIMITED
MARK WILLIAM BRABY LIMITED
MARLOW MARKETING LTD
MAROLAFLOWERS LIMITED

MARS BUSINESS CONSULTANCY LTD
MARS CONCEPT LTD

MARTYN GILBERT LTD.

MARYLAND CONSULTANTS LIMITED
MAS BAZAR BECTON LIMITED
MASHAKS LTD

MASILK PLUS LTD

MASMAM COMPANY LIMITED

MASON MOVES LIMITED

MAS SAFETY SOLUTIONS LTD
MASTERS AT PLAY LIMITED
MATCHMAKER INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
MATCHSEAL LIMITED

MATRANE MOHAMED 0161 LIMITED
MAT SNOWDEN CONSULTING LTD
MATT HARDWICK TRANSPORT LTD
MATTHEWS CONSULTING LTD
MATTHEWS RECYCLING SERVICES LTD
MATTINS A & A SERVICES LTD
MATT NODDINGS LIMITED

MATTOLLI LIMITED

MATTRANSPORT LTD

MATTS CONSULTANCY LTD

MAVAL CONSULTANTS LIMITED
MAVERICKOCCASSIONS LIMITED
MAXLEDGE LIMITED

MAXLINK COMPUTERS LIMITED
MAXZERO CO., LTD

MAYACHEM INDUSTRY LTD

MAYSA MEDICAL LIMITED

MAYUR VADHER I.T. SERVICES LTD
MAZEDAR FOODS LIMITED

MAZFUN LIMITED

M. AZMAT NUCLEAR MEDICINE LTD
M BANFIELD ASSOCIATES LIMITED
MB LEGAL LIMITED

MBRK UK LTD

MC AEROTECH LTD

M CAPITAL DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED
MCDONALD CARING LIMITED
MCGONIGLE'S GYM LIMITED
MCGRATH MEDICAL LTD

MCHUGH SITE MANAGEMENT LIMITED
MCOMISH LIMITED

MCWATSON LIMITED

MDAC VENTURES LTD

M DE G ASSOCIATES LIMITED

MDJ EVENTS LTD.

MDS DESIGN LIMITED

MDY CONSULTING LTD

10740460
10320357
09701428
09455762
07523651
07191155
07955521
09035718
07760329
04800504
11168879
08955534
10117848
08535281
07220367
07854968
09732720
03424129
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09025588
09635505
08638525
07971453
07696952
09037965
08754033
08043027
11204225
06130650
03979092
11015501
08634144
10332961
10200713
09031186
09427357
10963466
10077808
08660570
10009008
07212885
10374482
08201112
09934466
10686514
10119724
10179315
09749903
10191609
10122905
09845355
10185774
09132349
09936910
10147889
10136050
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